TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Glen Hilbert		12/09/2010	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES
Lorretta DiGangi		12/09/2010	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PTM Document Systems, Inc.
Street Address:	2305 Circadian Way
City:	Santa Rosa
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95407
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2675677	PRINT TO MAIL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)472-4347

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 415-499-8822

Email: Idjesq@aol.com

Correspondent Name: Larry D. Johnson

Address Line 1: 165 N. Redwood Dr., Suite 110
Address Line 4: San Rafael, CALIFORNIA 94903

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Larry D. Johnson
Signature:	/Larry D. Johnson/
Date:	12/21/2010

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004438 FRAME: 0220 OP \$40,00 2675677

900179349

source=Trademarkassignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004438 FRAME: 0221 12/09/2010 10:45 7146280429

LORRETTA DIGANGI

PAGE 01/01

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

Whereas, Glen Hilbert, an individual having a mailing address of PTM Document Systems, P.O. Box 7789, Santa Rosa CA 95407, and Lorretta DiGangi, an individual having a mailing address of 176 N. Golden Spur Way, Orange CA 92869, hereinafter Assignors, have adopted, used, are using and are the owners of the following trademark now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

<u>Trademark</u>	Registration No.	Date of <u>Registration</u>
PRINT TO MAIL	2,675,677	January 14, 2003

And Whereas, PTM Document Systems, Inc., a California corporation, having a mailing address of 2305 Circadian Way, Santa Rosa CA 95407, hereinafter Assignee, is desirous of acquiring rights in and to said trademark.

Now, Therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollar and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignors hereby assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademark and said registration therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and the registration thereof.

Dated: 12/9/10

Glen Hilbert

Lorretta DiGangi

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004438 FRAME: 0222

RECORDED: 12/21/2010